1st Sessiion

Choose necessary Town Officers

HDC Amendments
PB Amendments

2nd Session
Operating Budget

Backhoe

Grader

Gutters for M.H.

Gold Star

Mini-Split for Hist. Soc.
Folder/Inserter for Town Clerk
Repair Gazebo Railings
Cemetery Expansion

Sam Lake Trust -Accept Funds
Capitol Reserve Deposits
Website Upgrade

Steam Cleaner for HD

$ 3,337,151.00
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440,000.00
4,000.00
36,704.26
8,000.00
5,500.00
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33,000.00

168,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
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914,154.26

7 year Lease $33,512

$35,000 Principal + $1,704.26 Interest

Cap. Res. 11/30/2023

Delivery Sched.

$42,023.41

Feb. 2024

$381,529.87

Summer 2024




